W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
QSFP+ 40G
Direct Attach Copper Cables
Siemon QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable assemblies were developed for high-density applications, offering a cost-effective, low-power option for
high-speed data center interconnects. The QSFP+ form factor can replace up to four standard SFP+ connections, providing greater density and reduced
system cost. The direct-attach assemblies support emerging 40GB applications and are available in standard lengths up to 5 meters, with longer, customer
lengths available.
Multiple conductor
sizes available• Ethernet 10G, 40G
• Infiniband 4X SDR, DDR, QDR
• Fiber Channel 10G, 40G, SAN
• Top-Of-Rack
• Switch-to-Switch
• Switch-to-Server
• Networking
• Storage
• Hubs
• Routers
• Servers
• NIC
Positive retention pull-
release latch system
Overmold provides additional
strain relief to minimize pistoning
High-density QSFP+ connector
APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLACK LENGTH GAUGE
QSFP30-00.5L 0.5 M (1.6 FT.) 30
QSFP30-01L 1.0 M (3.3 FT.) 30
QSFP30-01.5L 1.5 M (4.9 FT.) 30
QSFP30-02L 2.0 M (6.6FT.) 30
QSFP30-02.5L 2.5M (8.2FT.) 30
QSFP30-03L 3.0 M (9.8 FT.) 30
QSFP26-05L 5.0 M (16.4 FT.) 26
Ultra low crosstalk for
enhanced performance
North America
P: (1) 860 945 4200